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Siciliana Olives 4 x 1kg
Short Product Name:
Siciliana Olives

MIXED PITTED OLIVES WITH GARLIC, PEPPERS & MUSTARD SEEDS IN COLD-PRESSED OIL

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060312394650   Internal GTIN: 5060312394636   Supplier : The Real Olive Company   Suppliers Product Code : FM01.P4

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1108kJ

267kcal
29g 3.5g 0.3g 2.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1108kJ 267kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1108kJ 

267kCal

Carbohydrates 37g

of which sugars 0.3g

Fat 29g

of which saturates 3.5g

Fibre 3g

Protein 1.5g

Salt 2.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD.

Produced in a factory that uses nuts and milk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Olive mix (81%) [pitted green olives (olives, salt, acidity regulators: lactic acid, citric acid; antioxidant: ascorbic acid), pitted Kalamata olives (olives, salt, wine vinegar, acidity regulator: lactic acid).]

Cold-pressed oils (12%) (sunflower, extra virgin olive).

Red and green peppers (5.3%) (peppers, salt, acidity regulators: acetic acid, citric acid; SULPHITES).

Garlic (1.2%), MUSTARD seeds (0.7%), basil, Herbes de Provence.

Supplier's Product Code : FM01.P4

Product Added : 01 May 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 May 2024

erudus id : c10f51f78141453f89274cd8851f8ff1

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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